### Edgar Filing: COINMACH SERVICE CORP - Form 4

Form 4	H SERVICE CO	ORP									
November 2	1,2007										
FORM	14						<b>aF a</b>	01 <b>1 1 1 1 1</b>	OMB AF	PROVAL	
Check th	UNITE	D STATE			ND EXC D.C. 2054		GE C	OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
if no long	oer			~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~					Expires:	January 31, 2005	
subject to Section 16. Form 4 or			OF CHAN	GES IN I SECUR		CIAL	NERSHIP OF	Estimated a burden hou response	verage		
Form 5 obligatio may com <i>See</i> Instr 1(b).	ns Section 1'	7(a) of the	Public Ut	tility Hold		any A	Act of	e Act of 1934, 1935 or Section 0	1		
(Print or Type ]	Responses)										
1. Name and A DOYLE RC	Address of Reportin	ng Person <u>*</u>	Symbol	IACH SE	Ticker or Ti	-		5. Relationship of Issuer (Checl	Reporting Pers		
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	3. Date of	f Earliest Tr	ansaction			Director 10% Owner X Officer (give title Other (specify			
CORPORA	MACH LAUNE TION,, 303 DE BLVD., SUI		(Month/D 11/20/20	-				below)	below) P, Sec. & Trea		
	(Street)			ndment, Da nth/Day/Year	-			6. Individual or Jo Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by C			
PLAINVIE	W, NY 11803							Form filed by M Person			
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tabl	e I - Non-D	erivative Se	curiti	es Acqu	uired, Disposed of	, or Beneficial	ly Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)				3. 4. Securities Acquired Transaction(A) or Disposed of (D) Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) (Instr. 8)				5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
				Code V	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)			
Class B Common Stock	11/20/2007			А	352,327	А	<u>(1)</u>	352,327	D		
Class B Common Stock	11/20/2007			J/K	56,827	D	<u>(2)</u>	295,500	D		
Class B Common Stock	11/20/2007			J	295,500	D	<u>(3)</u>	0	D		

#### Edgar Filing: COINMACH SERVICE CORP - Form 4

Class A Common Stock	11/20/2007	J	36,111	D	<u>(3)</u>	5,500	D	
Class A Common Stock	11/20/2007	D	5,300	D	<u>(4)</u>	200	D	
Class A Common Stock	11/20/2007	D	200	D	<u>(4)</u>	0	Ι	By Spouse

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

# Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	5. onNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	Secur	int of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Own Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

## **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
DOYLE ROBERT M C/O COINMACH LAUNDRY CORPORATION, 303 SUNNYSIDE BLVD., SUITE 70 PLAINVIEW, NY 11803			CFO, Sr. VP, Sec. & Treasurer				
Signatures							

/s/ Robert M. Doyle 11/21/2007

Date

<u>\*\*</u>Signature of Reporting Person

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Acquisition from Coinmach Holdings, LLC ("Coinmach Holdings") pursuant to its in-kind distribution to its members of all shares of Coinmach Service Corp.'s class B common stock held by it pursuant to that certain Voting Agreement, dated as of June 14, 2007 (the

- (1) "Voting Agreement"), by and among Spin Holdco Inc. ("Parent"), Coinmach Holdings, GTCR-CLC, LLC, Stephen R. Kerrigan, Robert M. Doyle, Ramon Norniella, Michael E. Stanky and James N. Chapman.
- Disposition in exchange for shares of Parent's common stock pursuant to the Voting Agreement and that certain Exchange Agreement
  (2) (the "Exchange Agreement"), dated as of June 14, 2007, by and among Parent, Stephen R. Kerrigan, Robert M. Doyle, Ramon Norniella, Michael E. Stanky, James N. Chapman, Coinmach Laundry Corporation ("CLC") and the Secretary of CLC.
- (3) Disposition pursuant to the terms of the Voting Agreement and the Exchange Agreement in exchange for \$13.55 per share in cash.
- (4) Disposition pursuant to the terms and conditions of the Agreement and Plan of Merger, dated as of June 14, 2007, by and among Coinmach Service Corp., Parent and Spin Acquisition Co. in exchange for \$13.55 per share in cash.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.